
Tamarack Spring Warm Up Sport Horse & Western Dressage Schooling Show
Sunday, March 16, 2025

RESULTS

BRIDLE # RIDER HORSE CLASS TOC DIVISION SCORE PERCENTAGE PLACING FAULTS
Judge at C: Marina Parris Woodhead "l"

1159 Amanda Wilson Buck Naked 01 Amateur Sport Horse Handler AA 75.50 75.500% 1
1172 Karen Bright Kerwin 01 Amateur Sport Horse Handler AA 69.50 69.500% 2

1173 Laurel Burns Ollie 02 Sport Horse in Hand OPEN 0.00 0.000% SCRATCH
1176 Kelli Hasson BCT Gentlemans DvineDance 02 Sport Horse in Hand OPEN 0.00 0.000% SCRATCH
1188 Katie Hall Hot Rod Lincoln 02 Sport Horse in Hand OPEN 68.14 68.140% 1
1159 Amanda Wilson Buck Naked 02 Sport Horse in Hand AA 72.89 72.890% 1
1172 Karen Bright Kerwin 02 Sport Horse in Hand AA 72.63 72.630% 2

1174 Elizabeth McLain Giana 17 Second Level TOC Test 1 AA 273.50 78.143% 1
1166 Carolyn Woodring Pool Boy 17 Second Level TOC Test 3 JR/YR 297.00 70.714% 1
1166 Carolyn Woodring Pool Boy 17 Second Level TOC Test 1 JR/YR 242.00 69.149% 2
1180 Peyton Burch Ellie 17 Second Level TOC Test 3 JR/YR 281.00 66.900% 3
1183 Katie Hall Irish Gypsy Doc 17 Second Level TOC Test 1 OPEN 235.50 67.285% 1

1153 Megan Ward Wacation 18 Third Level & Above TOC Third 1 AA 252.50 68.243% 1

1187 Regina Stewart Keven 37 USEA TOC BN Test B JR/YR 97.50 60.938% 1

1164 Evy Thompson Theodore 20 USEA Novice Test B CT JR/YR 151.50 72.140% 1 0
Final Score = 27.86

1112 Emma Kelley Just Call Me JR 21 USEA Training Test B CT AA 134.50 74.720% 1 0
Final Score = 25.28
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1180 Peyton Burch Ellie 22 Gamblers Dressage TOC - OPEN First 3 JR/YR 273.50 75.972% 1
1167 Karen Bright Chapiro 22 Gamblers Dressage TOC - OPEN First 2 AA 219.00 66.364% 2
1178 Michelle Blackler Not Now Cato 22 Gamblers Dressage TOC - OPEN First 2 OPEN 206.00 62.424% 3
1170 Jenna Lovett East Moon Lake 22 Gamblers Dressage TOC - OPEN Train 3 AA 149.00 59.600% 4

1153 Megan Ward Wacation 38 Musical Freestyle Fourth AA 266.00 66.500% 1
1154 David Law Jake 38 Musical Freestyle WD Intro AA 177.50 63.393% 2
1169 PJ Koehler This Magic Moment 38 Musical Freestyle Second OPEN 278.50 73.289% 1

1158 Sophie Erickson Hocus Pocus 29 Western Dressage Basic Level Test 3 JR/YR 166.50 72.391% 1

1160 Maria C. Martino-Cardona Cancade 56/06 14 First Level Test 1 AA 194.00 71.851% 1
1155 Susan Fleitman Irish Blessing 14 First Level Test 1 AA 188.50 69.814% 2
1165 Sydney Burlingham Blissoak Spyder 14 First Level Test 1 AA 174.00 64.444% 3

1174 Elizabeth McLain Giana 16 First Level Test 3 AA 281.50 78.194% 1

1178 Michelle Blackler Not Now Cato 15 First Level Test 2 OPEN 218.00 66.212% 1
1160 Maria C. Martino-Cardona Cancade 56/06 15 First Level Test 2 AA 248.50 75.303% 1
1155 Susan Fleitman Irish Blessing 15 First Level Test 2 AA 245.50 73.485% 2
1112 Emma Kelley Just Call Me JR 15 First Level Test 2 AA 231.00 70.000% 3
1165 Sydney Burlingham Blissoak Spyder 15 First Level Test 2 AA 229.50 69.545% 4
1167 Karen Bright Chapiro 15 First Level Test 2 AA 0.00 0.000% SCRATCH

Judge at C: Deb DeVries "l"
1178 Michelle Blackler Not Now Cato 05 Equitation Walk/Trot/Canter OPEN 75.000% 1
1180 Peyton Burch Ellie 05 Equitation Walk/Trot/Canter JR/YR 97.000% 1
1186 Raina Holmes Life's Secret Weapon 05 Equitation Walk/Trot/Canter JR/YR 65.000% 2

1157 Michelle King A Whole New World 04 Equitation Walk/Trot AA 83.000% 1
1170 Jenna Lovett East Moon Lake 04 Equitation Walk/Trot AA 69.000% 2
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1162 Kalea Mathis Buzz 04 Equitation Walk/Trot JR/YR 95.000% 1
1123 Grace Stodola Toro 04 Equitation Walk/Trot JR/YR 90.000% 2
1161 Avery Harre Derby 04 Equitation Walk/Trot JR/YR 87.000% 3
1171 MacKenzie O'Brien Julia 04 Equitation Walk/Trot JR/YR 85.000% 4
1181 Eleanore Van Houten Captain Jack Sparrow 04 Equitation Walk/Trot JR/YR 65.000% 5
1182 Sophia Matje Dakota 04 Equitation Walk/Trot JR/YR 0.000% SCRATCH

1189 Grace Vignato VS Code Pink 23 Western Dressage Intro. Level Test 1 JR/YR 89.50 40.682% 1

1158 Sophie Erickson Hocus Pocus 30 Western Dressage Basic Level Test 4 JR/YR 193.50 74.423% 1

1180 Peyton Burch Ellie 16 First Level Test 3 JR/YR 277.50 77.083% 1
1164 Evy Thompson Theodore 16 First Level Test 3 JR/YR 264.50 73.472% 2

1178 Michelle Blackler Not Now Cato 36 USEF TOC First 2 OPEN 209.50 63.484% 1

1187 Regina Stewart Keven 19 USEA Starter CT BN Test A JR/YR 99.00 58.240% 1 0
Final Score = 41.76

1177 Jean Walker Murphy 13 Training Level Test 3 AA 168.50 67.400% 1
1170 Jenna Lovett East Moon Lake 13 Training Level Test 3 AA 140.50 56.200% 2
1189 Grace Vignato VS Code Pink 13 Training Level Test 3 JR/YR 142.50 57.000% 1

1175 Nekoda Coleman Nightmare before Sunshine 11 Training Level Test 1 JR/YR 161.00 61.923% 1
1185 Sherry Grubbs Jackson 11 Training Level Test 1 OPEN 175.00 67.307% 1
1179 Kristin Silk Nebbie 11 Training Level Test 1 OPEN 157.00 60.384% 2

1181 Alexandria Rodriguez Captain Jack Sparrow 03 Lead Line JR/YR 1

1156 Sarah Claney Frosty 08 Introductory Level Test A AA 115.00 71.875% 1
1163 Tara Webster Seven Thirty 08 Introductory Level Test A AA 97.50 60.938% 2
1189 Rachael Wilson VS Code Pink 08 Introductory Level Test A AA 92.00 57.500% 3

Page 3 of 4



1162 Hazel Randall Buzz 08 Introductory Level Test A JR/YR 116.00 72.500% 1
1171 MacKenzie O'Brien Julia 08 Introductory Level Test A JR/YR 114.00 71.250% 2
1161 Avery Harre Derby 08 Introductory Level Test A JR/YR 105.00 65.625% 3
1123 Grace Stodola Toro 08 Introductory Level Test A JR/YR 104.00 65.000% 4
1181 Eleanore Van Houten Captain Jack Sparrow 08 Introductory Level Test A JR/YR 103.00 64.375% 5
1182 Sophia Matje Dakota 08 Introductory Level Test A JR/YR 0.00 0.000% SCRATCH
1159 Amanda Wilson Buck Naked 08 Introductory Level Test A OPEN 76.00 47.500% 1
1184 Katie Hall Flat Out Hot 08 Introductory Level Test A OPEN 0.00 0.000% SCRATCH
1168 Hannah Owens Armani 08 Introductory Level Test A OPEN 0.00 0.000% SCRATCH

1156 Sarah Claney Frosty 09 Introductory Level Test B AA 110.50 69.063% 1
1163 Tara Webster Seven Thirty 09 Introductory Level Test B AA 108.00 67.500% 2
1162 Hazel Randall Buzz 09 Introductory Level Test B JR/YR 115.00 71.875% 1
1162 Kalea Mathis Buzz 09 Introductory Level Test B JR/YR 114.00 71.250% 2
1123 Grace Stodola Toro 09 Introductory Level Test B JR/YR 113.50 70.938% 3
1182 Sophia Matje Dakota 09 Introductory Level Test B JR/YR 0.00 0.000% SCRATCH
1179 Kristin Silk Nebbie 09 Introductory Level Test B OPEN 147.00 73.125% 1
1185 Sherry Grubbs Jackson 09 Introductory Level Test B OPEN 115.00 71.875% 2
1159 Amanda Wilson Buck Naked 09 Introductory Level Test B OPEN 79.50 49.688% 3
1184 Katie Hall Flat Out Hot 09 Introductory Level Test B OPEN 0.00 0.000% SCRATCH
1168 Hannah Owens Armani 09 Introductory Level Test B OPEN 0.00 0.000% SCRATCH

1163 Tara Webster Seven Thirty 10 Introductory Level Test C AA 127.50 63.750% 1
1159 Amanda Wilson Buck Naked 10 Introductory Level Test C OPEN 0.00 0.000% SCRATCH
1182 Sophia Matje Dakota 10 Introductory Level Test C JR/YR 0.00 0.000% SCRATCH
1186 Raina Holmes Life's Secret Weapon 10 Introductory Level Test C JR/YR 129.00 64.500% 1
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